

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 216 OF 2014
IN WP/3133/2010

ABDUL KADAR BIN SAYYAD MAKRANI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for the Petitioner: Mr. D.R. Jayabhar
AGP for respondent/State: Mrs. V.S. Chaudhari

...
CORAM: S.S. SHINDE & S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.
Dated: April 26, 2018

.....

Registry to find out why the report of service of notice on Respondent No.4 is not yet returned back. List on 4th June, 2018.

(S.M. GAVHANE, J)

(S.S. SHINDE, J)